ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1952
20
Li
ne
ar
 M
ot

GN 492
Description d1 l1 Max.
travel
Shaft
thread b d2 d3 d4 d5 d6
For
screw
DIN
912
d7
For
screw
DIN
912
d8 h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 h6
GN 492-18-100-R1-SCR 18 100 400 TR10x3 28 6 - M 5*** 5.3 - - - - M 5 28 37 1 14.5 0.75 8
GN 492-18-150-R1-SCR 18 150 400 TR10x3 28 6 - M 5*** 5.3 - - - - M 5 28 37 1 14.5 0.75 8
GN 492-18-200-R1-SCR 18 200 400 TR10x3 28 6 - M 5*** 5.3 - - - - M 5 28 37 1 14.5 0.75 8
GN 492-18-300-R1-SCR 18 300 400 TR10x3 28 6 - M 5*** 5.3 - - - - M 5 28 37 1 14.5 0.75 8
GN 492-30-100-R1-SCR 30 100 1500 TR14x4 50 8 M 6** M 6*** 6.5 10 M 5 11 M 6 M 6 52 64 2 27 0.85 10
GN 492-30-150-R1-SCR 30 150 1500 TR14x4 50 8 M 6** M 6*** 6.5 10 M 5 11 M 6 M 6 52 64 2 27 0.85 10
GN 492-30-200-R1-SCR 30 200 1500 TR14x4 50 8 M 6** M 6*** 6.5 10 M 5 11 M 6 M 6 52 64 2 27 0.85 10
GN 492-30-300-R1-SCR 30 300 1500 TR14x4 50 8 M 6** M 6*** 6.5 10 M 5 11 M 6 M 6 52 64 2 27 0.85 10
GN 492-40-100-R1-SCR 40 100 2500 TR20x4 60 12 M 8** M 8*** 6.5 13.5 M 6 13.5 M 8 M 8 60 76 3 31.5 1.05 13
GN 492-40-150-R1-SCR 40 150 2500 TR20x4 60 12 M 8** M 8*** 8.5 13.5 M 6 13.5 M 8 M 8 60 76 3 31.5 1.05 13
GN 492-40-200-R1-SCR 40 200 2500 TR20x4 60 12 M 8** M 8*** 8.5 13.5 M 6 13.5 M 8 M 8 60 76 3 31.5 1.05 13
GN 492-40-300-R1-SCR 40 300 2500 TR20x4 60 12 M 8** M 8*** 8.5 13.5 M 6 13.5 M 8 M 8 60 76 3 31.5 1.05 13
GN 492-50-100-R1-SCR 50 100 2630 TR20x4 72 12 M 10** M 8*** 8.5 15 M 8 15 M 8 M 8 72 92 4 38 1.2 16
GN 492-50-150-R1-SCR 50 150 2630 TR20x4 72 12 M 10** M 8*** 8.5 15 M 8 15 M 8 M 8 72 92 4 38 1.2 16
GN 492-50-200-R1-SCR 50 200 2630 TR20x4 72 12 M 10** M 8*** 8.5 15 M 8 15 M 8 M 8 72 92 4 38 1.2 16
GN 492-50-300-R1-SCR 50 300 2630 TR20x4 72 12 M 10** M 8*** 8.5 15 M 8 15 M 8 M 8 72 92 4 38 1.2 16
GN 492-60-400-R1-SCR 60 400 2580 TR25x5 80 14 M 10** M 10*** 10.5 13.5 M 8 16.5 M 10 M 10 86 106 4 45 1.35 16
GN 492-60-500-R1-SCR 60 500 2580 TR25x5 80 14 M 10** M 10*** 10.5 13.5 M 8 16.5 M 10 M 10 86 106 4 45 1.35 16
GN 492-60-600-R1-SCR 60 600 2580 TR25x5 80 14 M 10** M 10*** 10.5 13.5 M 8 16.5 M 10 M 10 86 106 4 45 1.35 16
GN 492
Description l2 l3 l4 l5 m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 m10 m11 s
Shaft
key